
2015 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #4 — 3/9/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,431 135,611 13
 2.  Arkansas 7,430 52,010 7
 3.  South Carolina 7,259 79,857 11
 4.  Ole Miss 7,161 71,614 10
 5.  Mississippi State 6,955 97,372 14
 6.  Texas 5,112 30,675 6
 7.  Clemson 4,426 26,560 6
 8.  Florida State 4,195 50,350 12
 9.  Texas A&M 3,763 48,922 13
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,557 24,900 7
 11.  Texas Tech 3,514 28,116 8
12.  TCU 3,486 20,919 6
 13.  Florida 3,440 44,726 13
 14.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
 15.  Rice 3,071 30,710 10
16. Arizona State 3,038 39,497 13
17.  Southern Miss 2,925 23,403 8
 19.  Oregon State 2,851 14,258 5
 19.  Wichita State 2,779 16,676 6
 20. Vanderbilt 2,565 20,526 8
21.  Alabama 2,550 20,404 8
22.  Auburn 2,547 35,669 14
 23.  Kansas State 2,461 7,385 3
 24. Miami, Fla. 2,444 22,003 9
 25.  Baylor 2,418 19,350 8
26. Arizona 2,357 35,355 15
 27.  Tulane 2,110 21,103 10
 28.  Creighton 2,075 4,151 2
 29. Cal State Fullerton 1,900 20,905 11
30. East Carolina 1,840 20,248 11
31. Georgia 1,812 19,940 11
 32. Houston 1,746 19,207 11
 33.  Oregon 1,647 13,179 8
 34.  Tennessee 1,633 4,901 3
35. Stanford 1,617 14,558 9
36. UCF 1,601 16,010 10
 37.  Fresno State 1,564 14,084 9
 38.  North Carolina 1,538 10,766 7
 39. UNLV 1,484 13,356 9
 40. South Alabama 1,434 20,077 14
41.  Georgia Southern 1,405 21,075 15
 42.  Kentucky 1,341 4,025 3
 43. Texas State 1,321 13,219 10
 44.  Long Beach State 1,239 13,630 11
 45.  Louisiana-Monroe 1,222 11,002 9
46. Georgia Tech 1,206 12,063 10

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,431 135,611 13
 2.  Mississippi State 6,955 97,372 14
 3.  South Carolina 7,259 79,857 11
 4.  Ole Miss 7,161 71,614 10
 5.  Arkansas 7,430 52,010 7
 6.  Florida State 4,195 50,350 12
 7.  Texas A&M 3,763 48,922 13
 8.  Florida 3,440 44,726 13
 9.  Arizona State 3,038 39,497 13
10.  Auburn 2,547 35,669 14
11.  Arizona 2,357 35,355 15
 12.  Rice 3,071 30,710 10
 13.  Texas 5,112 30,675 6
 14.  Texas Tech 3,514 28,116 8
 15.  Clemson 4,426 26,560 6
 16.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
 17.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,557 24,900 7
18.  Southern Miss 2,925 23,403 8
 19. Miami, Fla. 2,444 22,003 9
 20.  Tulane 2,110 21,103 10
21.  Georgia Southern 1,405 21,075 15
22.  TCU 3,486 20,919 6
 23. Cal State Fullerton 1,900 20,905 11
 24. Vanderbilt 2,565 20,526 8
25.  Alabama 2,550 20,404 8
26. East Carolina 1,840 20,248 11
 27. South Alabama 1,434 20,077 14
28. Georgia 1,812 19,940 11
 29.  Baylor 2,418 19,350 8
 30. Houston 1,746 19,207 11
 31.  Wichita State 2,779 16,676 6
32. UCF 1,601 16,010 10
33. Stanford 1,617 14,558 9
 34.  Oregon State 2,851 14,258 5
 35.  Fresno State 1,564 14,084 9
 36.  Long Beach State 1,239 13,630 11
 37. UNLV 1,484 13,356 9
 38. Texas State 1,321 13,219 10
 39.  Oregon 1,647 13,179 8
40. Georgia Tech 1,206 12,063 10
 41.  Louisiana-Monroe 1,222 11,002 9
 42.  North Carolina 1,538 10,766 7



2015 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #3 — 3/2/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,593 116,528 11
 2.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 3.  South Carolina 7,388 36,941 5
 4.  Ole Miss 7,231 50,619 7
 5.  Mississippi State 7,124 71,248 10
 6.  Texas 5,112 30,675 6
 7.  Clemson 4,670 23,351 5
 8.  Florida State 4,296 30,074 7
 9.  Texas A&M 3,794 45,539 12
 10.  Florida 3,657 32,918 9
 11.  Texas Tech 3,622 25,360 7
12.  TCU 3,517 17,587 5
 13.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
14. Arizona State 3,087 30,872 10
 15.  Rice 3,071 30,710 10
 16.  Wichita State 2,798 8,394 3
 17.  Louisiana-Lafayette 2,774 8,324 3
18.  Southern Miss 2,737 10,948 4
 19.  Oregon State 2,697 5,394 2
 20. Vanderbilt 2,593 18,151 7
21.  Alabama 2,550 20,404 8
 22. Miami, Fla. 2,506 20,050 8
23.  Auburn 2,465 27,119 11
 24.  Baylor 2,418 19,350 8
25. Arizona 2,406 24,064 10
 26.  Tulane 2,097 14,682 7
27. Georgia 1,976 11,857 6
 28. Cal State Fullerton 1,899 13,297 7
 29. Houston 1,797 17,976 10
30. East Carolina 1,700 13,604 8
 31.  Fresno State 1,607 12,863 8
 32.  Oregon 1,589 7,945 5
 33. UNLV 1,524 9,147 6
34. Stanford 1,496 7,482 5
 35. South Alabama 1,479 14,797 10
36.  Georgia Southern 1,466 16,132 11
37. UCF 1,417 8,504 6
 38.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
 39. Cal Poly 1,354 5,418 4
 40. Texas State 1,285 10,283 8
 41.  Long Beach State 1,274 12,743 10
 42.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 43.  Louisiana-Monroe 1,222 11,002 9

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,593 116,528 11
 2.  Mississippi State 7,124 71,248 10
 3.  Ole Miss 7,231 50,619 7
 4.  Texas A&M 3,794 45,539 12
 5.  South Carolina 7,388 36,941 5
 6.  Florida 3,657 32,918 9
 7.  Arizona State 3,087 30,872 10
 8.   Rice 3,071 30,710 10
 9.  Texas 5,112 30,675 6
 10.  Florida State 4,296 30,074 7
11.  Auburn 2,465 27,119 11
 12.  Texas Tech 3,622 25,360 7
 13.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
14. Arizona 2,406 24,064 10
 15.  Clemson 4,670 23,351 5
16.  Alabama 2,550 20,404 8
 17. Miami, Fla. 2,506 20,050 8
 18.  Baylor 2,418 19,350 8
19. Vanderbilt 2,593 18,151 7
 20. Houston 1,797 17,976 10
21.  TCU 3,517 17,587 5
 22.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
23.  Georgia Southern 1,466 16,132 11
 24. South Alabama 1,479 14,797 10
 25.  Tulane 2,097 14,682 7
26. East Carolina 1,700 13,604 8
 27. Cal State Fullerton 1,899 13,297 7
28.  Fresno State 1,607 12,863 8
29.  Long Beach State 1,274 12,743 10
30. Georgia 1,976 11,857 6
31.  Louisiana-Monroe 1,222 11,002 9
32.  Southern Miss 2,737 10,948 4
33. Texas State 1,285 10,283 8
 34.  Troy 1,171 9,373 8
 35. UNLV 1,524 9,147 6
36. UCF 1,417 8,504 6 
 37.  Wichita State 2,798 8,394 3
 38.  Louisiana-Lafayette 2,774 8,324 3
 39.  Oregon 1,589 7,945 5
40. Stanford 1,496 7,482 5
41. Georgia Tech 1,089 6,536 6



2015 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #2 — 2/23/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,726 75,088 7
 2.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 3.  Ole Miss 7,604 38,023 5
 4.  South Carolina 7,388 36,941 5
 5.  Mississippi State 7,076 42,458 6
 6.  Texas 5,318 21,275 4
 7.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 8.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 9.  Texas A&M 4,197 29,383 7
 10.  Florida 4,062 24,373 6
 11.  Rice 3,847 19,239 5
 12. Texas Tech 3,739 22,439 6
13.  TCU 3,699 14,799 4
14. Arizona State 3,334 23,343 7
 15.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
 16.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,055 6,111 2
 17. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
 18.  Southern Miss 2,737 10,948 4
 19.  Wichita State 2,689 5,379 2
 20. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
21. Arizona 2,578 20,630 8
22.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 23.  Baylor 2,499 17,496 7
 24.  Auburn 2,445 17,121 7
25. East Carolina 2,422 12,113 5
 26.  Tulane 2,397 7,193 3
 27. Cal State Fullerton 2,312 9,249 4
28. Georgia 2,213 13,281 6
 29. Houston 1,958 13,709 7
 30.  Oregon 1,703 6,813 4
 31.  Fresno State 1,644 6,577 4
 32. South Alabama 1,597 11,182 7
33. Stanford 1,578 6,314 4
 34. UNLV 1,524 9,147 6
 35. Texas State 1,462 5,849 4
 36.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
 37.  Long Beach State 1,375 9,631 7
38. Georgia Tech 1,316 2,633 2
 39.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 40.  Troy 1,238 4,954 4
41. UCF 1,205 4,821 4
 42.  Georgia Southern 1,204 8,429 7

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,726 75,088 7
 2.  Mississippi State 7,076 42,458 6
 3.  Ole Miss 7,604 38,023 5
 4.  South Carolina 7,388 36,941 5
 5.  Texas A&M 4,197 29,383 7
 6.  Hawaii 3,126 25,010 8
 7.  Florida 4,062 24,373 6
 8.  Arizona State 3,334 23,343 7
 9.  Texas Tech 3,739 22,439 6
 10.  Texas 5,318 21,275 4
11.  Arizona 2,578 20,630 8
 12.  Rice 3,847 19,239 5
 13.  Baylor 2,499 17,496 7
 14.  Auburn 2,445 17,121 7
 15.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
16.  TCU 3,699 14,799 4
17.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 18.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 19. Houston 1,958 13,709 7
20. Georgia 2,213 13,281 6
21. East Carolina 2,422 12,113 5
 22. South Alabama 1,597 11,182 7
 23.  Southern Miss 2,737 10,948 4
 24. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
25.  Long Beach State 1,375 9,631 7
 26. Cal State Fullerton 2,312 9,249 4
27. UNLV 1,524 9,147 6
 28.  Georgia Southern 1,204 8,429 7
29.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 30.  Tulane 2,397 7,193 3
 31.  Louisiana-Monroe 1,185 7,111 6
 32.  Oregon 1,703 6,813 4
 33.  Fresno State 1,644 6,577 4
34. Stanford 1,578 6,314 4
 35.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,055 6,111 2
 36. Texas State 1,462 5,849 4
 37. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
38. UNC Wilmington 1,124 5,621 5
 39.  Wichita State 2,689 5,379 2



2015 Division I Baseball Attendance
Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 • Email: tcutler@goshockers.com

Report #1 — 2/16/15
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,909 32,728 3
 2.  Ole Miss 8,489 25,469 3
 3.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 4.  South Carolina 8,022 16,045 2
 5.  Mississippi State 7,897 23,691 3
 6.  Texas A&M 5,069 15,209 3
 7.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 8.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 9.  Rice 4,297 17,191 4
 10. Texas Tech 3,995 11,985 3
11.  TCU 3,931 11,794 3
 12.  Hawaii 3,646 10,940 3
13. Arizona State 3,453 10,360 3
 14.  Florida 3,299 9,897 3
 15. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
16. Arizona 2,840 8,522 3
17. East Carolina 2,799 5,599 2
 18.  Southern Miss 2,793 8,379 3
 19.  Auburn 2,690 8,070 3
 20.  Baylor 2,683 8,049 3
 21. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
22.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 23. UNLV 2,147 6,442 3
 24. Houston 1,977 5,932 3
25. Georgia 1,936 5,808 3
 26.  Long Beach State 1,856 5,568 3
 27.  Fresno State 1,644 4,932 3
 28. Texas State 1,542 4,627 3
29. Stanford 1,497 4,491 3
 30. South Alabama 1,412 4,237 3
 31.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
32. Georgia Tech 1,316 2,633 2
33. UCF 1,277 3,832 3
 34.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 35.  Troy 1,238 4,954 4

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,909 32,728 3
 2.  Ole Miss 8,489 25,469 3
 3.  Mississippi State 7,897 23,691 3
 4.  Rice 4,297 17,191 4
 5.  Arkansas 8,286 16,573 2
 6.  South Carolina 8,022 16,045 2
 7.  Texas A&M 5,069 15,209 3
 8.  Florida State 4,799 14,397 3
 9.  Clemson 4,599 13,799 3
 10. Texas Tech 3,995 11,985 3
11.  TCU 3,931 11,794 3
 12.  Hawaii 3,646 10,940 3
 13. Miami, Fla. 2,671 10,685 4
14. Arizona State 3,453 10,360 3
 15.  Florida 3,299 9,897 3
16. Arizona 2,840 8,522 3
 17.  Southern Miss 2,793 8,379 3
 18.  Auburn 2,690 8,070 3
 19.  Baylor 2,683 8,049 3
20.  Alabama 2,576 7,728 3
 21. UNLV 2,147 6,442 3
 22. Houston 1,977 5,932 3
23. Georgia 1,936 5,808 3
 24. Vanderbilt 2,856 5,712 2
25. East Carolina 2,799 5,599 2
 26.  Long Beach State 1,856 5,568 3
 27.  Troy 1,238 4,954 4
 28.  Fresno State 1,644 4,932 3
 29. Texas State 1,542 4,627 3
30. Stanford 1,497 4,491 3
 31. South Alabama 1,412 4,237 3
 32.  North Carolina 1,380 4,140 3
33. UCF 1,277 3,832 3
 34.  Oklahoma 1,241 3,723 3
 35.  Georgia Southern 1,199 3,597 3


